2022 M-M Survey Results

as of August 1, 2022 46
Answers Count Results Avg. NPS
1. Overall - What was your overall >=9 16 36%
satisfaction with this year’'s Member- 7-8 24 55% 7.98 +27%
Member (1 - 10)? <=6 4 9%
Count two balls on 15 33%
some holes
2. Ball Count - What is your preference? Count one ball on all 0
holes 26 58%
No Opinion 4 9%
Stroke play with no
max hole score on 2{ 14 31%
ball holes
3. Scoring Format - Which best describes Stroke play with a
your preference if counting two balls on max hole score on 2{ 13 29%
some holes? ball holes
Stableford format o
(like this year) 15 33%
No Opinion 3 7%
Fixed price Calcutta
/ team buy (like this| 25 56%
year)
Auction style
4. Team Bets - Which best describes your Calcutta (like we 12 27%
preference? used to do)
Pari-mutuel style
team buy (like last 4 9%
year)
No Opinion 4 9%
. . Yes 37 82%
5._Gro_ss/Net - _Do you like paying 1 gross No 11% +76%
prize in each flight?
No Opinion 7%
6. Team handicap spreads - Should we Yes 40 89%
continue to cap the difference in partner No 4% +82%
handicaps in this event? No Opinion 7%
L Yes 25 56%
7. Pace of Play - Sh_ould we limit the format No 14 31% +42%
to one best ball to improve pace of play?
No Opinion 13%
. >=9 33%
8. H(?W would you rate the food and drink s o 0% 6.58 -33%
specials (1 - 10)?
<=6 14 67%




